VIPower™ VNH5 series
Fully-protected, eco-friendly
motor control solutions
Automotive-qualified full bridges covering a wide range of
motor control applications
VISUAL ZONE
The VNH5 series of fully-

Package
Easy Board
order code (*)
Evaluation
board
order code
Highlights
VNH5019A-E 18 50 • MultiPowerSO-30
EVAL-VNH5019-P1,
EVAL-VNH5019-P2
STEVAL-
VNH5019A
Outstanding thermal
performances
VNH5050A-E 50 42 • PowerSSO-36 EV-VNH5050A
STEVAL-
VNH5050A
Best trade-off
between thermal
performance and
cost
VNH5180A-E 180 12 • PowerSSO-36 EV-VNH5180A
STEVAL-
VNH5180A
Best trade-off
between thermal
performance and
cost
VNH5200AS-E 200 8 SO-16N
Cost-optimized
plastic package
Note : *Easy Boards are simple evaluation tools assembling the device on optimized PCB for allowing simple connection to external environment
EVALUATION TOOLS
For information on the available evaluation tools, see st.com/automotive_evalboards
PowerSSO36 SO-16
* Available on VNH5180A VNH5050A VNH5019A
Micro
controller VNH5xxx
INA
INB